Updated:Feb/26/03
General Purpose Panel Computers
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice
PPC-105T-CE-RT
PPC-105T with Windows®   CE 3.0 on 32 MB Flash
Introduction
The 10" low powered and fanless Panel Computer is a ready-to-run, NS
Geode-based Windows®  CE 3.0 software and hardware platform. There is no

•  Audio: Line-out, Mic-in
•  Network (LAN): 10/100Base-T Ethernet interface
Ordering Information
❑ PPC-105T-CE-RT: Panel Computer with 10" TFT SVGA LCD display, resis-
tive touchscreen, GX1 300 MHz CPU, 64 MB SODIMM on-board, 32 MB
CompactFlash™   Card and Windows®   CE 3.0
❑ PPC-105DC-CE-RT: PPC-105T-CE-RT with DC 24 V power supply (12 VDC
is optional)
Optional Items
❑ PPC-100 STAND: Stand kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑ PPC-100 SWINARM: Swing arm kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑ PPC-100 WALL-MT: Wall mount kit for the PPC-100/102/103/105 series
❑ PPC-EXP-105: PCI/ISA expansion kit for PPC-105
Dimensions
Units:mm
A B C D E F
G H
A. Power switch
B. Parallel port
C. FDD Port
D. PS/2 mouse and keyboard
E. MIC-in/Line-out
F. IDE port
G. AC inlet
H. COM ports
I. COM Ports
J. VGA port
K. USB ports
L. Ethernet
I J LK